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Ann L. Trowbridge

TOM KIMBALL

DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLP

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE, SUITE 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 570-2500 X 103
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com

For: Modesto Irrigation District; Merced Irrigation District

Ann H. Kim

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442, MAIL CODE B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120-7442

(415) 973-7467

ahk4@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas & Electric Co.

Sharon Yang

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6680

Sharon.yang@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

LR STATE EMPLOYEE EE R

Laura A. Martin

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2149
Ira@cpuc.ca.gov

Richard Smith

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5007

505 VAN NESS AVENUE

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1083

rsl@cpuc.ca.gov

L INFORMATION ONLY L2

Scott Blaising 08-31-10
BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C. 10:41 AM

915 L STREET, SUITE 1270
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 682-9702
blaising@braunlegal.com

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

Kurt Danzinger

389 NONI AVENUE
ESCALON CA 95320
(209) 838-7173
kdanzi22@sbcglobal.net

Gregory S.G. Klatt

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

411 E. HUNTINGTON DRIVE NO.107-356
ARCADIA CA 91006

(818) 961-3002

klatt@energyattorney.com

Jay F. Golida

LAUSD - OFFICE OF THE GENERAL COUNSEL

333 SOUTH BEAUDRY AVE., 23RD FLOOR

LOS ANGELES CA 90017

(213) 241-5140

jay.golida@lausd.net

For: Office of the General Counsel - Facilities. Los Angeles Unified
School District

James Mcmahon

29 DANBURY ROAD
NASHUA NH 03064

(603) 591-5898
jmcmahon@8760energy.com

Tom Kimball

MODESTO IRRIGATION DISTRICT
PO BOX 4069

MODESTO CA 95352

(209) 557-1510

tomk@mid.org

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw@mrwassoc.com
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David Rubin

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
245 MARKET STREET, MC N9P

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-1857

DER1@pge.com

Clifford Gleicher

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-2095

CJGf@PGE.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. RM 370
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3003

case.admin@sce.com
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